DESCRPTION	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGI 5
Number of Courses	6	6	5	5	0
Fee per course	2215	2215	2215	2215	
Tuition Fee	13290	13290	11075	11075	9050
Registration Fee					
Maintenance Fee					
Fixed Fee	2600	2600	2600	2600	2600
Total Fees per Stage	15890	15890	13675	13675	11650
FEE SCHEDULE - US DESCRPTION	SD STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGI
Number of Courses	6	6	5	5	0
Fee per course	360	360	360	360	
Tuition Fee	2160	2160	1800	1800	1500
Dogistration Ess					
Registration ree					
Registration Fee Maintenance Fee					
	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Maintenance Fee	250.00 2410	250.00 2410	250.00 2050	250.00 2050	250.00 1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage				2050	20
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES	2410	2410	2050	2050	20
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course	2410 ZMW 2,215.00	2410 USD 360.00	FREQUI	2050 ENCY	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course Application Fees Late Reg Fees per	2410 ZMW	2410 USD	FREQUI	2050 ENCY ation stage	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course Application Fees Late Reg Fees per week	ZMW 2,215.00 250.00	2410 USD 360.00 50.00	FREQUI At applic	2050 ENCY ation stage	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course Application Fees Late Reg Fees per week Transcipt	ZMW 2,215.00 250.00 100.00	2410 USD 360.00 50.00 20.00	FREQUI At applic When ap	2050 ENCY ation stage	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course Application Fees Late Reg Fees per week Transcipt Identity Cards	ZMW 2,215.00 250.00 100.00	2410 USD 360.00 50.00 20.00	FREQUI At applic When ap	2050 ENCY ation stage plicable quested Replacing	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES	ZMW 2,215.00 250.00 100.00 100.00	2410 USD 360.00 50.00 20.00 10.00 10.00	FREQUI At applic When ap When re- Initial &	2050 ENCY ation stage oplicable quested Replacing nester	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course Application Fees Late Reg Fees per week Transcipt Identity Cards Registration Fee Maintenance Fee	ZMW 2,215.00 250.00 100.00 100.00 500.00	2410 USD 360.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 50.00	FREQUIATE At application When application When relational & Each Sentence of the sentence of t	2050 ENCY ation stage oplicable quested Replacing nester	1750
Maintenance Fee Fixed Fee Total Fees per Stage GENERAL FEES Fees per course Application Fees Late Reg Fees per week Transcipt Identity Cards Registration Fee	ZMW 2,215.00 250.00 100.00 100.00 500.00	2410 USD 360.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 50.00 50.00	FREQUI At applic When ap When re- Initial & Each Sen Each Sen	2050 ENCY ation stage plicable quested Replacing nester nester	1750

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE

FEE SCHED	OULE - ZMW					
YEAR 1 POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE LEVEL			YEAR 2 POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE LEVEL			
15,890.00	15,890.00	31,780.00	13,675.00	20,275.00	33,950.00	
			1		1	
FEE SCHED	OULE - USD					
FEE SCHED YEAR 1	OULE - USD		YEAR 2			
YEAR 1	OULE - USD OUATE CERTIF	FICATE		DUATE CERT	IFICATE	
YEAR 1 POSTGRAI		TOTAL	POSTGRAI	OUATE CERT	IFICATE	

GENERAL FEES for Quali	ZMW y Educatio	USD Ur Driving Force
Fees per course	2,215.00	360.00
Application Fees	250.00	50.00
Late Reg Fees per week	100.00	20.00
Transcipt	100.00	10.00
Identity Cards	100.00	10.00
Registration Fee	500.00	50.00
Maintenance Fee	500.00	50.00
Internet Connectivity	300.00	40.00
Library Fee	300.00	40.00
User Fee	1,000.00	70.00

FEES SCHEDULE

BANK DETAILS

Bank : **Indo Zambia Bank**

Branch: Lusaka Main

Acc Name: University of Lusaka Acc Number : 0012030001876

Sort Code : 0900001 Swift Code : INZAZMLX

Bank: Access Bank Zambia

Branch: Cairo Road

Acc Name: University of Lusaka Acc Number: 0010221013161 Swift Code: AZAMZMLU

ZANACO BILL MASTER

Requirements!
Student Number ie. BBA11111111
Student NRC No.
University ID - 6038 - Unilus

NOTES

- 1. Local students use the Kwacha fees and foreign students use the dollar fees.
- 2. Mode of payment: All deposits should be made directly to the Bank (QUOTING YOUR STUDENT NUMBER ONLY)
- 3. Terms of payment: Full payment before commencing classes.
- 4. Part payment will only be accepted upon 50% down payment